STRIP FDOTINGS - SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" AREA CALCULATIONS ELEV. 3 JNIPER 9-322 ELEV3
O.C. BELOW ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS. —
FOR SINGLES & SEMIS UP TO 2 STOREY PROVIDE | ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF GROUND FLOOR AREA = 1558] Sq. Ft. ; ; ; -
R , - iGoel 5g Fr| |ELEVATION | WALL FT* | WALL MT* | OPENING FT* | OPENING MT* | PERCENTAGE
; ; it/ sl 5'-T, 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN 7 SECOND FLOOR AREA q- Ft.
&" OR 10" FOUNDATION WALLS WITH 2"'x8" / 2"'x10" FLOOR JOISTS — 5263 =
24"x&" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. 321.82| Sq. M. LEFT SIDE 1261.22 7.7 5350 441 424 %
REFER TO ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR =
FOUNDATION WALLS WITH ENGINEEED JOISTS OVER 16' SPANS ALL ROOF FRAMING INFORMATION IST FLOOR OFEN AREA o 9. Ft. RIGHT SIDE 1393.62 129.49 6.00 1499 6I7T%
2ND FLOOR OPEN AREA = |lO Sqg. Ft
ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS | = 10| Sqg. Ft. : : : :
EQOTINGS ON ENSINEERED F| PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER ADD FIN. BASEMENT AREA = O| 5q. Ft.
24"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING : —
BEL OW EXTERIOR NALLS. TO FINAL GRADING PLAN. GROSS FLOOR AREA = 3474| 5q. Ft. TOTAL 442330 41094 44830 4165 1012 %
30"x&" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING 32275 Sq. M.
BELOW PARTY WALLS. 2EFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP O NS5 GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE| = 1558 S5q. Ft.
(REFER TO FOOTING DETAILS ON ENGINEERED FILL) RAN =
FOR ENGINEERED FRAMING L ATOUTS GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA| = 384 5q. Ft.
ASSUME THE LARGER FOOTING SIZE PORCH COVERAGE / AREA | = 40| 5q, Ft.
WHEN TWE CONDITIONS APPLY SUPPORTED STEEL TOTAL COVERAGE W PORCH | = [9&1| 5q. F.
ASSUMED 120 KPa (18 ps.l.) SOIL BEARING CAPACITY OR 40 KPa Ag*GLE Ufsgorg -‘;E.j = 18460| 5q. m.
ENGINEERED SOIL FILL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE. HERERVV‘ ENED Br ToTAL COVERAGE WO FoRCH = 947 5q, T,
ENGINEER. =| 12028 5q. m.
PAD FOOTINGS
120 KPa NATIVE SOIL 40 KPa ENGINEERED FILL SOl C .
Fl = 42'x42'x18" CONCRETE PAD  FI = 48"x48"x20" CONCRETE PAD INVERTED ( 4NN 2-6 L -
F2 = 36"x36"x16" CONCRETE PAD  F2 = 40"'x40"x16" CONCRETE PAD S/ 2'%5/2'/ { 8" MAX. i ‘
F3 = 30'x30'xI2" CONCRETE PAD F3 = 34'x34'x14" CONCRETE PAD BRICK/ (40x30x6.0) b - -—1 :
F4 = 24"x24"'xI2" CONCRETE PAD F4 = 28"x28"x|2" CONCGRETE PAD STONE STEEL ANGLE M PLACE ANCHOR BOLTS oo~ s ‘
F5 = 16'xI6'x8" CONCRETE PAD  F5 = [8"xI8"x&" CONCRETE PAD VENEER q WITHIN 8" FROM EDGE T || WO OPENKG T -
4 P Jd
(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART) ( OF OPENING (4” MIN.) oo e e :
/’ : 2 _q //// N \\\\ zf_)r‘ :
WHEN VENEER CUT IS GREATER THAN 26" A 10" POURED CONC. ¢ g S N M — L—.L _ |
FDTN. WALL IS REQUIRED. i e itamtnkn wed b el Yoy 9
M [ REINFORCING IS REQUIRED FOR ' “
INVERTED M | OPENINGS WHEN; 1) THE TOTAL [ | 2-15M BARS I :
ALL GARAGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, STAIRS (EXPOSED CONC. 3-1/2'x3-1/2"%1/4" ]| WIDTH OF OPENINGS IN THE FDN. Lot 2-15M BARS EACH o = p
FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPa WITH 5-8% AIR ENTRAITMENT (@ox0x60) | M | WALL 1S MORE THAN 25% OF THE L T Sor OF oPeNING || - :
STEEL ANGLE ' 1| LENGTH OF THE WALL OR; 2) WHEN s s = .
& M | SPACING BETWEEN OPENINGS IS LESS | | Locaton oF secono | | —
" M| THAN THE AVERAGE WIDTH OF THE © -~ BAR FOR REDUCED R :
BRICK VENEER LINTELS N SUPPORTED M| opeNiNGs. 0BC 9.15.4.3.(3)(b) & (4) THICKNESS CoNDmoN— © :
WLI = 3-1/2"x3-1/2"x1/4"L [@AOx90x6.0L) + 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2 BRICK/ " STEEL ANGLE ( FIN. BASEMENT SLAB i 4 -
WL2 = 4"%3-1/2"x5/16"L (100x90x8.0L) + 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2 S TONE ‘ UP TO II-T" : L 1 WA -
WL3 = 5'x3-1/2"%5/16"L (1I25x40x&.0L) + 2-2"XI0" SPR. No.2 VENEER OTHERWISE TO ( POURED_CONC. FOOTING -
WL4 = 6"x3-1/2"x3/8"L (I50x4OXIO.0L) + 2-2"x12" SPR. No.2 BE REVIEWED ( WHEN FOUNDATION THICKNESS 1S REDUCED 7/ -
WLS = 6"x4"x3/8"L 150xI00xI0.0L) + 2-2"xI12" SPR. No.2 BY ENGINEER. < FOR BRICK VENEER, PLACE 2-15M BARS “
WLE = 5"x3-1/2"X5/16"L (125x90x&.0L) + 2-2"x12" SPR. No.2 < AT EACH SIDE OF OPENING NEAR INNER “
WLT = 5"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x90x&.0L) + 3-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 INVERTED STEEL ¢ FACE OF FOUNDATION WALL. CLEAR COVER “
WLE = 5"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x940x&.0L) + 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 ANGLE DETAIL M T0 BAR TO BE 40mm (1 5/8") -
WLA = 6"x4"x3/8"L (I5O0xI0O0xI0.0L) + 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 q .
WOOD LINTELS AND BEAMS : B 1 FOUNDATION WALL REINFORCMENT e
WBI = 2-2'x&" SPR. No.2 (2-38x184 SPR. No.2) q FOR BASEMENT WINDOWS N.T.S. | 2
WB2 = 3-2"x8" SPR. No.2 (3-38x184 SPR. No.2) : -
WB3 = 2-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 (2-38x235 SPR. No.2) THE MINIMUM THERMAL PERFORMANCE OF BUILDING ENVELOPE AND EGQUIPMENT “
WB4 = 3-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 3-386x235 SPR. No.2) SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING
WB5 = 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (2-36x286 SPR. No.2)
WB6 = 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 3-38x286 SPR. No.2) X
WBT = 5-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (5-38x286 SPR. No.2) 2012 ENERSY STAR V-121
MBIl = 4-2"'xI0" SPR. No.2 (4-38x235 SPR. No.2)
WBI2 = 4-2'xI2" SPR. No.2 (4-38x286 SPR. No.2) COMPONENT NOTE
LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS i e ) Vi A o)
LVLIA = |- 3/4" x T 1/4" (1-45x|864)
LVLI = 2-1 3/4" x T /4" 2-45xI64) CEILING WITHOUT ATTIC SPACE 546
LVL2 = 3-| 3/4" x 7 1/4" 3-45xI84) MINIMUM RS (R) VALUE (R31)
LVL3 = 4-| 3/4" x T |/4" (4-45x184)
LVLAA = I-| 3/4" x 4 |/2" (-45x240) o e AL i
LVL4 = 2-1 3/4" x 9 1/2" (2-45x240)
LVLS = 3-| 3/4" x 9 1/2" 3-45x240) WALLS ABOVE GRADE 44
LVLBA = 4-| 3/4" x 4 /2" (4-45x240) MINIMUM RS| (R) VALUE (R20+R5)
LVLOA = |-l 3/4" x Il 7/8" (1-45x300)
LVLE = 2-1 3/4" x || T/8" (2-45x300) BASEMENT WALLS 352
LVvLT =_ 3| 3/4 “x I 1/8 II(:3—45)(300) MINIMUM RSI (R) VALUE (R20 BLANKET) It is the builder's complete responsibility to
LVLIA = 4- 3/4‘" x |l “7/& (4—45)(500) EDGE OF BELOW 116 GENERAL NOTES/CONSTRUCT'ON DETA”_S ensure that al! plans submitted for apprpval
VAR e € comm BELON GRADE ®IO) Reviewed drawings to be read in conjunction fuly comply wih the Architecural Guidelines
A " MINIMUM RSI vV, with reviewed general notes, constructions including zoning provisions and any provisions
LVLIO = 2-1 3/4" x |&" (3-45x456) (R) VALLE L : et truct - s
i T Y——— details and specifications Arohiect s ot responsibi in any way for
GLASS DOORS te ponsible in any w
LOOSE STEEL LINTELS MAXIMM U-VALLE ENERGY STAR ® ZONE ¢ (ER 24V 14) EE?EEIE?% ﬁgﬂ%ﬂ%ssp'éi ( t:;ﬂ;r;g){? r?;?rz or
LI = 3-1/2"x3-1/2"xI/4"L @OxA0x6.0L) E uilding code or permit matter or that any
L2 = 4"%3-1/2"x5/16"L (100xd0x&.0L) SPACE HEATING EQUIPMENT a5% ENERGY STAR ® WITH ECM % PLANNINga\I\ﬂ\IIDNDSVITEI_'\glFI’_I\-/II-S\INI' house can be properly built or located on its lot.
L3 = 5'%3-1/2'%5/16"L (125x940x&.0L) MINIMUM AFUE MILTON 17 STRUDET INC . -
= BUILDING PERMIT:17-7104 . This is to certify that these plans compl
L4 = 6"x3-1/2"x3/&"L (1I50x9O0xI0.0L) ELECTRONIC SPARK. IGNITION . with the applic)allble Architegtural Desi%?;
L5 = 6"x4"x3/8"L (I50xI00x10.0L) 6AS FIREPLACE BUILDING: REVIEWED Guidelines approved by the Town of
Lé = 1"x4"x3/8"L (I15x100x10.0L) HRY SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 13, 2017 MILTON.
TIER 2 65% SRE ENERGY STAR ® HRY TO ERNSIERAVI D e
MINIMUM EFFICIENCY BE INTERCONNECTED TO THE FURNACE FAN Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of ARCHITECTURSL. REVIFW & APPROVAL
DDOOR SCHEDULE MUST BE BALANCED INDICATING ON HIGH inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
SPEED FRESH/STALE full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
3 the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building )
NOS. | WIDTH HEI-_eqF-’T r‘OE-Ig';‘QTMORE TYPE HOT WATER TANK mgfm-r WATER TANK 40% TE Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable U
CEILING | CEILING statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario, W
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton i ettt S e p L
S 0" INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR DRAIN WATER HEAT RECOVERY ?DN§452HONER > 42% STEADY R3-42 OR = “ " — John G. Williagfs Limiled, Architect
la | 2-&"| e-&" &-o0" INSULATED FRONT DOORS ESCC MODEL
2| 2-e"| e-8" &-o" WOOD ¢ 6LASS DOOR AIR TIGHTNESS MUST MEET MINMUM | DETAGHED LEVEL | (25 ACH/0.18 NLR) RECEIVED
3| 2-8"| e-2" 8-0" EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR ATTACHED LEVEL | (30 ACH/0.26 NLR) TOWN OF MILTON ENERGY STAR - V 12.7
4 2'-&" o'-&" &'-o" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR MAY 30. 2017 D
5| 26| e-&" &-o" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR DUCT SEALING QE-'{URNS"P&;TZUCTS I'm (HORIZONTAL) OF ’ FOR STRUCTURE ONLY J U N I E R 9_322
6| 22| e-er &-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR 17-7104
7| 16" | 6-8" &-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR LIGHTS T5% CFLs OR LEDs BUILDING DIVISION ENERGY STAR
. . . . SHEET TITLE
5. The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
4 design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set AREA CHARTS gg‘juég%ﬁ'ﬁemwﬂéﬂo':ﬁoBEESEET
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer. 8700 DUFFERIN ST. \ EGION ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER. mn ar
3. QUALIFICATION INFORMATION CONCORD, ONTARIO D PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™
Required unless design is exempt under Rivision C, Subsection 3.2.5 of the building code
2. .
- L4K 4S6 ESIGN SCALE . . BY ZMP AREA 3474 PAGE No.
1. | REVISED FOR LOT 322 APR2017 | VIKAS GAJJAR 28770 b (418) 7364095 3/16"=1'-0 O PROJECT NAME
TYPE PROJECT
REVISIONS NAME SIGNATURE BCIN  (505) 660-0746 NC. APR 2017 o 10.108 LECCO RIDGE
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DECORATIVE DECORATIVE V
CHIMNEY CHIMNEY
PoTICAP PoTIAP 2'x6" FRAMING 812" O.C. WINDOW
C/N 2"x4" DIAGONAL
BRACING BELOW ¢ 3/4" S
PLYWOOD GUSSET BOTH (PAINTED)
SIDES (PROVIDE 2-3/4"
N4 S - - — GUSSET PLATE FULL
NN 2 HEIGHT AT SIDES)
i
Roor % 2"x6" HEADER
[ A TOP OF WINDOW SEAT
© AN ® . 2'%x2" FRAMING FOR
?: === ?_ 2"x&" HEADER LET SKIRT/SOFFIT
]_ INTO 2"x4" FRAMING s e
R PROVIDE INSULATION, VAPOUR BARRIER ¢
[TOP OF PLATE — — TOP OF PLATE Q . P I CONT. AIR BARRIER TO EXPOSED SEAT
= — = S ggfwng'-'-l 2 o0c. TN\ AREA (SEE STANDARD STANDARD NOTES
I e C. & DETAILS)
- 2-2x12 BLOCKING ALL AROUND . ]_ —[ =
I 8 AT CEILING HEIGHT FOR iy $ © PAINTED PLYWOOD SOFFIT
Q Eﬂs LATERAL SUPPORT OF CHIMNEY ) Eﬁs FINISHED FLOOR
5% FRAMING. CONNECT CHIMNEY :3% DECORATIVE BRACKET
. ;_ 23 2) WAL TO HooD BLOCKING. é 23 . (SEE ELEVATION)
? @ | SECOND @ |||H- 2
3 ® = FLOOR ® Iy ¢ - /
o e | | e FLOOR JOISTS AS J
T PER PLAN (SEE
FIN. SECOND FLOOR A FIN. SECOND FLOOR FLOOR PLAN)
| =
e SECTION A-A
SN HIL N Ee
HieH
| 186 HisH ] ]
. Wexi5 LoA ©
) \
= = nan 2"x6" FRAMING @12" O.C. G/ 2"x4"
% _, GROWND /o> Low\ 3 2-2'x6" R e e > DIAGONAL BRACING BELOW ¢ 3/4"
~  FLOOR Al 0 AN PLYWOOD GUSSET BOTH SIDES
N\ E § H % % DIREGT VA
&f z E VENT EAS
g x 9 s E FIREPLACE a Sy .
8 5 ﬁ & & - A a
FIN. FIRST FLOOR | FIN. FIRST FLOOR
2-2"x6" HEADER 11— — | T \ — | S)
" /
- S2 - PARTIAL CROSS SECTION 2-3/4" GUSSET 7
PLATE (FULL
HEIGHT AT SIDES) ]>
NOTES: 2'%o"
O HEADER
Y %E C DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE SECTION X-X DOTTED LINE
I — | RBks VENT TO BE A MINIMM 360mm WINDOW SEAT FRAMING PLAN INDICATES 2"x6"
) SECOND (12") FROM ANY OPENING AND WALL CONST.
T ABOVE FIN. GRADE. REFER TO
72 @ IE §§§ FLOOR ©AS UTILIZATION CODE ABOVE
=
<j§ Z OEDNVENTIDNAL ROOF FRAMING
N — *gﬁ (*SEE OBC 9.23.4.2.(1))
Y FOR MAX, 2240mm (1--4") SPAN,
N L | 3&x89 (2'x4") RAFTERS @400mm
|/||_ " (16") oc.. FOR MAX. 3530mm (II'-T")
7% SPAN, 38x140 (2'x6") RAFTERS
@400mm (16") o.c.. RIDGE BOARD
SE - PARTIAL PLAN bl gl
(2"x4") COLLAR TIES AT MIDSPANS. . . . o
\ Eoi e 515 102 e L ho puldars complts eaponabity o
52 (2'x4") 040IO"_‘"‘ (16") oc. FOR MAX. fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines
28630mm (4'-3") SPAN ¢ 3&x140 and all applicable regulations and requirements
@’ (2"x6") @ 400 (16") 0.c. FOR MAX. including zoning provisions and any provisions
e dj\/ 4450mm (14'-1") SPAN. RAFTERS in the subdivision agreement. The Control
FOR BUILT-UP ROOF TO BE 36x89 Architect is not responsible in any way for
L [ (2"'x4") @600mm (24") oc. WITH A examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
LonW ’ 3&x89 (2"x4") CENTER POST TO THE working drawings with respect to any zoning or
TRUSS BELOW, LATERALLY BRACED building code or permit matter or that any
:? EI:;ZT VENT@ |§ I§ g GROUND @1800mm (6'-0") oc. VERTICALLY. ﬁ PLANNINga\I\ﬂ\IIDNDEOV'TELNlollL_I\-/II—EOI\# house can be properly built or located on its lot.
i ! i § u_’: Eé FLOOR = @TWD STOREY VOLUME SPACES > 3 BUILDING PERMIT:17-7104 This is to certify that these plans comply
sl HIS |2 gz FOR A MAXIMIM 54d0mm (12-0") BUILDING: REVIEWED with the applicable Architectural Design
N | HEIGHT, PROVIDE 2-38x140 . Guidelines approved by the Town of
Lton I 8 (2-2x6") CONTINUOUS STUDS SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 13, 2017 MILTON.
+— u & foorm 19 pe FOR SbG. PLANS EXAMINER DATE
INVERTED . » b)(p/ PROVIDE SOLID WOOD BLOCKING Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of ARCHITECTURA FW 2 Apppoy
12 BETWEEN STUDS @1220mm (4'-0") inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
)l /\j o.c. VERT. /16" EXT. PLYNOOD. full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
MIIALM the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building n
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable u
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton John G. Wil L
e onn G. g¥illiagls imiled, Architect
RECEIVED ESCC MODEL
LIGLLOIFL RO ENERGY STAR - V 12.7
MAY 30, 2017 D
| ron stERe owr JUNIPER 9-322
BUILDING DIVISION E N E R G Y S T A R
. . o . SHEET TITLE
The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL

design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set DETAILS DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS BEFORE

Mlw s o

COMMENCING WITH WORK AND REPORT
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION CONCORD, ONTARIO PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™
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J-2" 59'-4" [18.06 M]

UNSUPPORTED FOUNDATION /| 582" J-2"
Foundation wall laterally
unsupported below window open. 6'-6" Si_gh |2'-5" 26" 28" 30"
Provide reinforcement as 1” /i’ xi’ zi’ xi’ xi’ 1
specified in detail B1 (Page No 0)
;0( » 30"'x24" STRUCT. STEEL FRAME BASEMENT
= F— g WINDOW TYPICAL ALL BASEMENT WINDOWS- _
N - Ke T s ~
o _————3 <1| |.<3Q WBl < < NN EEN
- 5 I a0 0 I 2 . 52 52
f? — N CIN s f% v 2 (4] / 5
o o=l s e | | S | o= o | / ®
N =" N NS NS =4 (emey TED L o 1
o (ALTERNATE | N y -
& g LOCATION) LOCATION LOCATION /|
MAY VARY. SEE \ MAY VARY. i -
i NOTE | { = | SEE No}-g I g g - _“'0.
l_T RS o | _0' ; % ﬁ _i ~
SN _6 o | FURN. 5 g \\ = / o
pS Q /
2 b4 - SR
“y Q = \ g / "
Y S (G %E y iy 14— = 3 i
= <L DJ =
by 67" N L 2
—7 ) :v;v
<70 < D | Lol i
. (1 R o LD' @
NN S 3 . o had
UNFINISHED B W Sy e sils B
BASEMENT & WY g Sl &
) Dl @ DS T -
o £ ol o b 0
55" q-I0" Loy Qo g 8lo S |~ N
_Al ' s =
Lo o 1 1 !/
- S
= (PRESSURE TREATED) g / . 3 Z Y / A 4 =
= o N X =
: ) Q LVL6-FL. _ : ok ]
- 2 - T -
= A 3 2 w2 T =
EN b FOUNDATION DAMPROOFING @ EN 2 Sy =
% _ Il 7/8" ENG. J5TS. - || DRAINAGE AND WEEPING TILE 139*? %afi% =
™ _Q 11 7/8" ENG. JSTS. —_————— AS PER MF6. 7 2| |to be installed on foundation walls - / ™
N AS PER MFG. R @ | separating basement space from ;A';g (:’0_?‘/%“501-2\5 E‘:‘gﬂ L?:Y
= . .o i < unexcavated areas (under porches and g e ©.
iy 64" X 36" X |67 CONC. PAD -~ 7 Y Do - ~ attached garage S|a(bs) ° § WITH MIN | 1/4" CONCRETE
& SIS T8 40° X 6* CONC, PAD & LVLOA - HIEH 3 COVER AND 24"X24" I0M
| m FOR 90:Pa ° % |~ 777 At . Egg BENT DOWELS SPACED NOT
] [zl ——4 L 120) le*-0 LLOZE  MORE THAN 23 58" OC,
Y . N A = a1l = PARSONS PRE-CAST
N A Q s|IS e ¥S STEPS—
S - J|ig \ BuLTUP / s oy
J =[IX \ FLoor 2 S
6'X6" HOOD 11 1/8" ENS. JS5TS L—o / UNEXCAVATED %@ =
G ro e , I: 2. 12x8e12'0C. " REMOVE TOP SOIL ONLY iy
CONC. PIER N | 2 omE OF ?mpsms ) § EN
WBI RIM JOIST ALL \ ¥ Z
AROUND (PRESSURE) % = = g w
TREATED,
] = % )
2 3 oot
= X LN
- o < - ]
T 5 T o = = 10 . 5%
o a 18'-& D 20-0 | M
?I‘ &" 1 &lflll_ou
I
N =iy —
I r
o | l__ _ N— _.
Tl‘ I Ez E-‘l _ | Ez Ez LS} 9] g:
Ne— N N | - —
p U A ® R
R R
(-1 . . . oo
413" pl T | so | 12 e puldirs ot esponsnty o
o 1 1 fulg/ (ﬂ:)mplly WtthIh the /i\r:;hitectu(;al qudelinets
. Icable regulations and requirements
|/ 59-4 [Ib'O& M] |/ ;Illu?:linagpgoning pro?/isions and anyqprovisions
1 1 in the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
1 examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 3 NOTE |: FINAL LOCATION OF SUMP PUMP IS BASED ON woring drawings with respect 0 any zoning or
SITE CONDITION house c%n be propgrly built or located on its Io)t,.
REFER TO SHEET NO. O FOR LINTEL, BEAMS AND DOOR
SIZES REFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP DRAWINGS FOR This is to certify that these plans comply
ENGINEERED FRAMING LATOUTS i e spplatle Arehteciural ooy
SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" O.C. BELOW MILTON.
ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS.
PROVIDE | ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 5'-7', 2 ROWs | |ALL SUBFLOORS TO BE 3/4" PLYWOOD AND TO BE GLUED ARCHITECTURM BEVIEW 2 APPRAVA
FOR SPANS GREATER THAN T' AND NAILED ON THIS FLOOR. - J AL
—ﬁ TOWN OF MILTON
MilLTON PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 01
o BUILDING PERMIT: 17-7104 ‘
BUILDING: REVIEWED PRTRES, TR || (O
SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 13, 2017 ohn G. illianfs Limiled, Architect
PLANS EXAMINER DATE RECEIVED FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of TOWN OF MILTON
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of MAY 30. 2017 ENG',NEERED FLOQR SYSTEM
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building ’ Drawmgs to be read in J N I D E R 9 322
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable 17-7104 conjunction with reviewed l ’ -
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario, BUILDING DIVISION engineered floor system Iayout
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton E N E R G Y S T A R
The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. SHEET TITLE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL

design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set BASEMENT PLAN 3 DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS BEFORE

Mlw s o

COMMENCING WITH WORK AND REPORT
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION CONCORD, ONTARIO PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™
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building code or permit matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its lot.

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the Town of
MILTON.
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% TOWN OF MILTON
| PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
= BUILDING PERMIT: 17-7104

BUILDING: REVIEWED

SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 13, 2017
PLANS EXAMINER DATE
Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building
Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton
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DECK DETAILS
REAR ELEVATION 3 See standard details pages 5 This is to certify that these plans comply
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